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如同
KBJ4
  KBJ4A
  KBJ4B
  KBJ4D
  KBJ4G
  KBJ4J
  KBJ4K
  KBJ4M
  


开始
KBJ40*
  KBJ41*
  KBJ4A*
  KBJ4B*
  KBJ4D*
  KBJ4G*
  KBJ4J*
  KBJ4K*
  KBJ4M*
  


结尾
N/A


包括
*KBJ40*
  *KBJ41*
  



生产厂家

全部
America Semiconducto...
Galaxy Semi-Conducto...
CHENG-YI ELECTRONIC ...
CHENMKO CO., LTD.

Shanghai Lunsure Ele...
CHONGQING PINGYANG E...
Collmer Semiconducto...
Rugao Dachang Electr...
Daesan Electronics C...

DC COMPONENTS
Nanjing Internationa...
Diodes Incorporated.
Diode Semiconductor ...
First Components Int...

Fuji Electric
GeneSiC Semiconducto...
GOOD-ARK
Goodwork Semiconduct...
Jinan Gude Electroni...

Guangzhou Juxing Ele...
KEC
Kingtronics Internat...
Kwang Myoung I.S. CO...
LiteOn Technology

Shenzhen Luguang Ele...
Micro Commercial Com...
Master Instrument Co...
Nell Semiconductor C...
Shenzhen Ping Sheng ...

Secos Corporation.
Sangdest Microelectr...
SUNMATE electronic C...
Changzhou Shunye Ele...
UNIOHM CORPORATION

Won-Top Electronics
Won-Top Electronics
Yangzhou yangjie ele...
Yea Shin Technology ...
DONGGUAN YOU FENG WE...

ZOWIE Technology
Zibo Seno Electronic...
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Galaxy Semi-Conductor


KBJ4A


Silicon Bridge Rectifiers


视图







Galaxy Semi-Conductor


KBJ4D


Silicon Bridge Rectifiers


视图







Nanjing International Group Co


KBJ4K


SINGLE PHASE 4.0 AMP BRIDGE RECTIFIERS


视图







Zibo Seno Electronic Engineering Co.,Ltd


KBJ4A


4.0A GLASS PASSIVATED BRIDGE RECTIFIER


视图








  







GOOD-ARK


KBJ4D


Glass Passivated Single-Phase Bridge Rectifiers


视图







Rugao Dachang Electronics Co., Ltd


KBJ4J


Single-phase Silicon Bridge Rectifier


视图







DC COMPONENTS


KBJ4M


TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS OF SINGLE-PHASE SILICON BRIDGE RECTIFIER


视图







DC COMPONENTS


KBJ4B


TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS OF SINGLE-PHASE SILICON BRIDGE RECTIFIER


视图







Nanjing International Group Co


KBJ4J


SINGLE PHASE 4.0 AMP BRIDGE RECTIFIERS


视图







ZOWIE Technology


KBJ4M


GLASS PASSIVATED BRIDGE RECTIFIER


视图
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